
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199209230002
09841

09/23/1992
08:30:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDONOUGH,
GEORGE A

8 160 Lot#:411
Book:8 Pg:160
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 11TH
ADDITION

199209230002
09861

09/23/1992
08:30:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SPENCER,
STEPHEN L

6 108 Lot#:55 Book:6
Pg:108
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE REV 1

199209230002
10181

09/23/1992
12:50:22

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MERCK,
BARBARA H

199209230002
10231

09/23/1992
01:07:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SARTAIN,
FRANK B

199209240002
10991

09/24/1992
08:44:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROCHE,
MICHAEL S

7 65 Lot#:64 Book:7
Pg:65
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
2ND SECTOR
1ST PHASE

199210070002
26271

10/07/1992
12:39:40

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HUBER, H
DEAN

7 113 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:113
Desc:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 2

199210070002
26301

10/07/1992
12:39:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLDEN,
MARY
FRANCES

7 145 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:145
Desc:BROKEN
BOW

199210070002
26291

10/07/1992
12:39:43

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRON II,
JAMES
RAYMOND

Sec:18 Twn:20
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199210070002
26671

10/07/1992
02:53:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FLOYD,
JAMES C

199210080002
27401

10/08/1992
10:21:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GERALD, JOE
L

14 31 Lot#:80
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE 1ST
ADDN

199210090002
29081

10/09/1992
10:53:09

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALBERTSON,
GERRY L

199209280002
13511

09/28/1992
08:42:11

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RICH,
MICHAEL A

12 4 Lot#:90
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:ALSO
PAGES 5 & 6
AUTUMN
RIDGE

199209280002
13671

09/28/1992
09:55:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199209280002
13911

09/28/1992
10:59:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199209280002
13921

09/28/1992
10:59:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO



199209280002
14191

09/28/1992
12:39:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199210090002
30251

10/09/1992
03:58:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199209280002
14821

09/28/1992
03:05:40

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
THOMAS W

10 31 Book:10 Pg:31

199209290002
15261

09/29/1992
08:49:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199208250001
80291

199209290002
15461

09/29/1992
10:27:17

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
THOMAS R

199209290002
15451

09/29/1992
10:27:16

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
JEFFREY A

199209290002
15471

09/29/1992
10:27:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEVENSON,
JOHN W

199210130002
32101

10/13/1992
08:45:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
WALTER L

7 98 Lot#:26 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:MEADO
WLARK

199210130002
32091

10/13/1992
08:45:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
PEGGY C

11 40 Lot#:38
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE

199210130002
32121

10/13/1992
08:46:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAMATO,
DAVID J

5 135 Lot#:12 Blk:9
Book:5 Pg:135
Desc:KERRY
DOWNS

199209300002
17961

09/30/1992
03:56:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED P

16 89 Lot#:4 Book:16
Pg:89

199209300002
17951

09/30/1992
03:56:55

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED P

15 107 Lot#:12
Book:15
Pg:107

199209300002
17941

09/30/1992
03:56:53

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED

15 107 Lot#:8 Book:15
Pg:107

199210140002
34251

10/14/1992
11:01:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
WILLIAM S

199210140002
34441

10/14/1992
12:04:42

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCKAY,
JAMES
EDWARD

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW


