Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209230002 09841	09/23/1992 08:30:30	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDONOUGH, GEORGE A			8	160		Lot#:411 Book:8 Pg:160 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 11TH ADDITION
199209230002 09861	09/23/1992 08:30:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPENCER, STEPHEN L			6	108		Lot#:55 Book:6 Pg:108 Desc:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE REV 1
199209230002 10181	09/23/1992 12:50:22	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MERCK, BARBARA H						
199209230002 10231	09/23/1992 01:07:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SARTAIN, FRANK B						
199209240002 10991	09/24/1992 08:44:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROCHE, MICHAEL S			7	65		Lot#:64 Book:7 Pg:65 Desc:MEADO W BROOK 2ND SECTOR 1ST PHASE
199210070002 26271	10/07/1992 12:39:40	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUBER, H DEAN			7	113		Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:113 Desc:QUAIL RUN PHASE 2
199210070002 26301	10/07/1992 12:39:44	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLDEN, MARY FRANCES			7	145		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:145 Desc:BROKEN BOW
199210070002 26291	10/07/1992 12:39:43	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRON II, JAMES RAYMOND						Sec:18 Twn:20 Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199210070002 26671	10/07/1992 02:53:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FLOYD, JAMES C						
199210080002 27401	10/08/1992 10:21:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GERALD, JOE L			14	31		Lot#:80 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE 1ST ADDN
199210090002 29081	10/09/1992 10:53:09	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALBERTSON, GERRY L						
199209280002 13511	09/28/1992 08:42:11	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICH, MICHAEL A			12	4		Lot#:90 Book:12 Pg:4 Desc:ALSO PAGES 5 & 6 AUTUMN RIDGE
199209280002 13671	09/28/1992 09:55:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
199209280002 13911	09/28/1992 10:59:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
199209280002 13921	09/28/1992 10:59:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						

		T	1	T						
199209280002 14191	09/28/1992 12:39:38	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					
199210090002 30251	10/09/1992 03:58:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L					
199209280002 14821	09/28/1992 03:05:40	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, THOMAS W		10	31		Book:10 Pg:31
199209290002 15261	09/29/1992 08:49:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO				199208250001 80291	
199209290002 15461	09/29/1992 10:27:17	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, THOMAS R					
199209290002 15451	09/29/1992 10:27:16	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, JEFFREY A					
199209290002 15471	09/29/1992 10:27:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENSON, JOHN W					
199210130002 32101	10/13/1992 08:45:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, WALTER L		7	98		Lot#:26 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98 Desc:MEADO WLARK
199210130002 32091	10/13/1992 08:45:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, PEGGY C		11	40		Lot#:38 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE
199210130002 32121	10/13/1992 08:46:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAMATO, DAVID J		5	135		Lot#:12 Blk:9 Book:5 Pg:135 Desc:KERRY DOWNS
199209300002 17961	09/30/1992 03:56:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED P		16	89		Lot#:4 Book:16 Pg:89
199209300002 17951	09/30/1992 03:56:55	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED P		15	107		Lot#:12 Book:15 Pg:107
199209300002 17941	09/30/1992 03:56:53	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED		15	107		Lot#:8 Book:15 Pg:107
199210140002 34251	10/14/1992 11:01:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER, WILLIAM S					
199210140002 34441	10/14/1992 12:04:42	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCKAY, JAMES EDWARD					Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW